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ADAPTATEUR POUR MOTEUR STANDARD

BECKER

Référence

320600502900

320600503100

320600503200

320600503300

320600503400

320600503000

320600503700

320600503800

320600503900

Diam moteur

40

45

45

45

45

58

58

58

58

Adaptateur pour moteur.

Diameétre tube

40

70

60

64

54

60

80

89

125

Modele

Octo 40

Octo 70

Deprat 60

ZF 64

ZF 54

Octo 60

ZF 80

Deprat 89

Octo 125

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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